General information about company

Scrip code 530309

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE368D01017

Name of the company

CHANDRA PRABHU INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. 0 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of [No. Of Total nos. Sharcholding as a % | jacs of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares of total no. of shares
Category | of ) Y pa paid-up | underlying (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity held (VII)
D shareholder (1) shares equity | Depository | _ (IV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) | Rights Total as
(IT) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) As a % of a % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | - [(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) e 8 2329485 2329485 |62.99 2329485 2329485 | 62.99
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1460 1368515 1368515 |37.01 1368515 1368515 | 37.01
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
C2
© Employee
Trusts
Total 1468 3698000 3698000 | 100 3698000 3698000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in Etﬁgfvev(ilszr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bored | Numbezof
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of CNSULIEERS equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) d ty
Outstanding . " held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities . . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 62.99 2329485
Group
(B) Public 37.01 1288009
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3617494




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
Fu(l){yOf Partly | No. Of nos. asa % oftotal | cach class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of e paid- | shares ' shares no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
. up underlying [ held (calculated as | piop %
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : _ 1ghts asa o
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, F
Shareholders (I) (1) shares . o
shares | Receipts Iv)y+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
held g Class | Class ota
held (VD) V)t a % of Total v
) % VI A+B+C2 eg: X |egy oung
%) VD | ) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) e s R 2329485 2329485 | 62.99 2329485 2329485 | 62.99
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 8 2329485 2329485 | 62.99 2329485 2329485 | 62.99
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 8 2329485 2329485 | 62.99 2329485 2329485 | 62.99
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1381 796806 796806 |21.55 796806 796806 |21.55
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 10 439638 439638 | 11.89 439638 439638 | 11.89
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© A 69 132071 132071 |3.57 132071 132071 |3.57
(specify)
(S;)b—TOtal (1) 1460 1368515 1368515 | 37.01 1368515 1368515 | 37.01
Total Public
Sharcholding 1460 1368515 1368515 |37.01 1368515 1368515 | 37.01
B=B)(D)+ : :
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 1468 3698000 3698000 | 100 3698000 3698000 | 100
Total
1468 3698000 3698000 | 100 3698000 3698000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin |P ledged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and . sa Sa | dematerialized
o Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 62.99 2329485
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 62.99 2329485
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.99 2329485
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 21.55 716800
(a(i)) 11.89 439638
(e) 3.57 131571
Sub-Total (B) 37.01 1288009
(©)
Total Public
Shareholding
37.01 1288009
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 3617494
Total (A+B+C 100 3617494

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAJRA]J
JAIN(HUF)

SHEETAL
JAIN

ABASH JAIN

AKASH
JAIN

VIKAS JAIN

HEMLATA
JAIN

PIYUSH
JAIN

PAN (II)

AABHG3653A

ABRPJ1245L

ACKPJ8510A

ACUPJ1234F

ACUPJ1235E

ACZPJ6045P

ADIPI8400G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

181350

190002

103003

345000

345310

669820

345000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
V)t (VD

181350

190002

103003

345000

345310

669820

345000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.14

2.79

9.33

9.34

18.11

9.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

181350

190002

103003

345000

345310

669820

345000

Class eg:y

Total

181350

190002

103003

345000

345310

669820

345000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.9

5.14

2.79

9.33

9.34

18.11

9.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.14

2.79

9.33

9.34

18.11

9.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

181350

190002

103003

345000

345310

669820

345000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADITI JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADYPJ1317Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

2329485

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

150000

2329485

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.06

62.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

150000

2329485

Class eg:y

Total

150000

2329485

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.06

62.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.06

62.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000

2329485

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Shareholders (I) [NIPIVIDIELL

Click here to go back

PAN (II) 2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 796806
held (IV)

796806

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 796806
V)+ (VD

796806

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.55

21.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 796806

796806

Class eg:y

Total 796806

796806

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2153

21.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.55

21.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

716800

716800

Reason for not providing PAN










Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOK KUMAR
KHETARPAL

BHUSHAN
SINGLA

MITA
DIPAK
SHAH

PRANAV
GUPTA

MANISH
KUCHERIA

DHEERAJ
KUMAR
LOHIA

SEEMA
KUCHERIA

PAN (II)

AAJPK4284F

ADTFS8444A

AFBPS1012A

AFPPG1327]

AHAPK6286B

AHCPK2417L

ALAPS8312E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49000

41979

40000

37500

61025

61299

38000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

49000

41979

40000

37500

61025

61299

38000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.01

1.65

1.66

1.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

49000

41979

40000

37500

61025

61299

38000

Class eg:y

Total

49000

41979

40000

37500

61025

61299

38000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.14

1.08

1.01

1.65

1.66

1.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.01

1.65

1.66

1.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

49000

41979

40000

37500

61025

61299

38000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHARINI PRIJESH KURANI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

DAEPK6510G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

41964

370767

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

41964

370767

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

41964

370767

Class eg:y

Total

41964

370767

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

41964

370767

Reason for not providing PAN







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

41

69

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

32701

3500

95870

132071

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

32701

3500

95870

132071

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.88

0.09

2.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

32701

3500

95870

132071

Class eg:y

Total

32701

3500

95870

132071

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.88

0.09

2.59

3.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.88

0.09

2.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

32201

3500

95870

131571

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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