General information about con	npany
Scrip code	530309
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE368D01017
Name of the company	CHANDRA PRABHU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	ategory	No. of	No. Of Partly	shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of set	eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	2329485			2329485	62.99	2329485		2329485	62.99
(B)	Public	1460	1368515			1368515	37.01	1368515		1368515	37.01
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1468	3698000			3698000	100	3698000		3698000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	Category Category of	Category Underlying Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(1)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and as a percentage of No. Of diluted share capital)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.99					2329485	
(B)	Public				37.01					1288009	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					3617494	

Т	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights h urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	ting (Xl	IV)	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	2329485			2329485	62.99	2329485		2329485	62.99
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	2329485			2329485	62.99	2329485		2329485	62.99
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)		8	2329485			2329485	62.99	2329485		2329485	62.99
В	Table III - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1381	796806			796806	21.55	796806		796806	21.55
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	439638			439638	11.89	439638		439638	11.89
(e)	Any Other (specify)	69	132071			132071	3.57	132071		132071	3.57
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1460	1368515			1368515	37.01	1368515		1368515	37.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1460	1368515			1368515	37.01	1368515		1368515	37.01
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		1468	3698000			3698000	100	3698000		3698000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1468	3698000			3698000	100	3698000		3698000	100

Ta	ble II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er ai	nd Pro	note	er Grou	ıp	
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise unbered I)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
convertible securities (X) (X)	securities and No. Of Warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)				
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promote	er Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				62.99					2329485	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.99					2329485	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.99					2329485	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				21.55					716800	
(a(ii))				11.89					439638	
(e)				3.57					131571	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.01					1288009	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.01					1288009	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3617494	
Total (A+B+C)				100					3617494	

		Individua	ls/Hindu und	ivided Fami	ly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAJRAJ JAIN(HUF)	SHEETAL JAIN	ABASH JAIN	AKASH JAIN	VIKAS JAIN	HEMLATA JAIN	PIYUSH JAIN
PAN (II)	AABHG3653A	ABRPJ1245L	ACKPJ8510A	ACUPJ1234F	ACUPJ1235E	ACZPJ6045P	ADIPJ8400G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	181350	190002	103003	345000	345310	669820	345000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	181350	190002	103003	345000	345310	669820	345000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	5.14	2.79	9.33	9.34	18.11	9.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (I	X)				
Class eg:X	181350	190002	103003	345000	345310	669820	345000
Class eg:y							
Total	181350	190002	103003	345000	345310	669820	345000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.9	5.14	2.79	9.33	9.34	18.11	9.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	5.14	2.79	9.33	9.34	18.11	9.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total							
Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	181350	190002	103003	345000	345310	669820	345000
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

	Individuals/Hind	u undivided Family
Searial No.		
Name of the	8	
Shareholders (I)	ADITI JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADYPJ1317Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	2329485
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	2329485
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.06	62.99
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	150000	2329485
Class eg:y		
Total	150000	2329485
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.06	62.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.06	62.99
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total		
Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	2329485
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Ind	ividuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nomi	nal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDIVIDUAL	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	ZZZZ99999Z	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	796806	796806				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	796806	796806				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.55	21.55				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	796806	796806				
Class eg:y						
Total	796806	796806				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.55	21.55				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.55	21.55				
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	716800	716800				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN Textual Information(1)	
--	--

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOK KUMAR KHETARPAL	BHUSHAN SINGLA	MITA DIPAK SHAH	PRANAV GUPTA	MANISH KUCHERIA	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA	SEEMA KUCHERIA
PAN (II)	AAJPK4284F	ADTFS8444A	AFBPS1012A	AFPPG1327J	AHAPK6286B	AHCPK2417L	ALAPS8312E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	49000	41979	40000	37500	61025	61299	38000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	49000	41979	40000	37500	61025	61299	38000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	1.14	1.08	1.01	1.65	1.66	1.03
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	49000	41979	40000	37500	61025	61299	38000
Class eg:y							
Total	49000	41979	40000	37500	61025	61299	38000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.33	1.14	1.08	1.01	1.65	1.66	1.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	1.14	1.08	1.01	1.65	1.66	1.03
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	49000	41979	40000	37500	61025	61299	38000

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	8				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHARINI PRIJESH KURANI	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	DAEPK6510G	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	41964	370767			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	41964	370767			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	10.03			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	41964	370767			
Class eg:y					
Total	41964	370767			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.13	10.03			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	10.03			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	41964	370767			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN	
1 0	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back		
PAN (II)				Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	26	2	41	69		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	32701	3500	95870	132071		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	32701	3500	95870	132071		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.88	0.09	2.59	3.56		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	32701	3500	95870	132071		
Class eg:y						
Total	32701	3500	95870	132071		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.88	0.09	2.59	3.56		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.88	0.09	2.59	3.56		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	32201	3500	95870	131571	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence